

BAG MAKERS RECEIVES 2025 SAGE "A" RATING AWARD

Union, IL—Oct. 24, 2024—Bag Makers, Inc., the promotional product industry's leading imprinted bag supplier, is pleased to announce it has received a 2025 SAGE "A" Rating Award based on an aggregate of SAGE distributor ratings for supplier service and quality products.

SAGE provides product research and order management services in the promotional products industry. The SAGE rating system enables distributors to make informed decisions about the companies they work with.

"We are honored to be a SAGE A Rated Supplier again for 2025," said Maribeth Sandford, Chief Executive Officer of BAG MAKERS. "We know that distributors have their choice of suppliers in the industry, and we appreciate our customers for rating our company so highly in the SAGE system. This award lets distributors know that they can rely on Bag Makers to provide top-notch products and imprints on time, along with award-winning customer service. Our staff works very hard to exceed our customers' expectations and to maintain our role as a trusted supplier in the industry."

About Bag Makers

BAG MAKERS, Inc., is a leading imprinted bag supplier that offers a collection of more than 200 products and a variety of versatile imprint processes to the promotional products industry. Established in 1980, BAG MAKERS is a Counselor Top 40 Supplier, an ASI 5-Star Supplier, SAGE A-Rated Supplier, and a Certified Women's Business Enterprise. www.bagmakersinc.com